UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

212800 AM SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

GOOD N QUIET

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

DANDYS PLAYBOY MAC

4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782

ONE STEADY PROMIS

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

NO. SHN.

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON

LISE GRAHAM

NO. SHN.

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

Thursday, November 30, 2023
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

LOFTY LOPER

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON

234800 AM SELECT REINING

ALPHA CORONALASTCHIC

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

CUSTOM MELODY JAC

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
13108
13109
13110
13111

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

238800 AM SELECT TRAIL

Thursday, November 30, 2023

JACQUELINE J JOHNSON
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

LOFTY LOPER

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

WHO MMADE WHO

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
13108
13109
13110
13111

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

ONE STEADY PROMIS

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

Thursday, November 30, 2023

JACQUELINE J JOHNSON

NO. SHN.
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

COOL BURN

4302
5580
5581
5582
13108
13109
13110
13111

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN

HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE

HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

A GLOW IN THE PINES

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
13108
13109
13110
13111

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

240800 AM SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

WHO MMADE WHO

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON

Thursday, November 30, 2023

LORETTA BERRY

NO. SHN.

~N N NN oo

STUART THOMPSON
NO. SHN.

6

~N N NN oo oo OO OO

SHONA R GREEN

NO. SHN.

R S T i i T I~ S~ ) I 6 ) IS G ) )

PLACE

3

FNNT I NG I NN

PLACE

5

o o oo oo o s~ v,

PLACE

2

N NP P NDNPNDDNDNNPRPR P PP W

8 38

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

~N O N 0w w o

12 34

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

g WO W R PR 0w Www

#Judges Pts

20 98

GRAND RESERVE POINTS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

OO0 N N OO0 0NN NN oo o

Page 4 of 8



UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

LOFTY LOPER

10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

WILLY PRETTY

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
779
780
781
782

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON

ONE STEADY PROMIS

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

A GLOW IN THE PINES

4302
5580
5581
5582

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

Thursday, November 30, 2023

JACQUELINE J JOHNSON
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

242800 AM SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

WILLY PRETTY

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
4302
5580
5581
5582
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

PLAYNCHIPSONTHESTRIP

3123
3124
3125
3126
13108
13109
13110
13111

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

GOOD N QUIET

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
779
780
781
782

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON

Thursday, November 30, 2023

MARNIE MELLUS
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JUDY BERGNER-WORRELL
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

ONE STEADY PROMIS

3123
3124
3125
3126
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

A GLOW IN THE PINES

4302
5580
5581
5582
13108
13109
13110
13111

LISE GRAHAM

NO. SHN.

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER
UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN

HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE

HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

244800 AM SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

ONE STEADY PROMIS

3123
3124
3125
3126
10098
10099
12393
12394
779
780
781
782
13108
13109
13110
13111

LISE GRAHAM

NO. SHN.

EARLY THAW 1

EARLY THAW 2

EARLY THAW 3

EARLY THAW 4

BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BAKER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q HOVER
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q BALL
UQHA ROSE CIRCUIT Q ALDERSON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

Thursday, November 30, 2023
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UTAH QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

Member Standings

GOOD N QUIET

3123 EARLY THAW 1
3124 EARLY THAW 2
3125 EARLY THAW 3
3126 EARLY THAW 4

10098 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q SCOTT
10099 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q REPLOGLE
12393 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q LAMPINEN
12394 BACK TO BASICS 2 Q BAILEY
13108 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
13109 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
13110 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
13111 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

SOME LIKE IT LAZY

KARLA DENNETT-POST

NO. SHN.

5

o oo o0 s~ B B~ B> OO

PLACE

4

w R PR BRDBDWW®W

KARLA DENNETT-POST

NO. SHN.

4302 UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILLIS 4
5580 UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-BAKER 4
5581 UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-HOEPPNER 4
5582 UQHYA HORSESHOE CIRCUIT-WILDE 4

252800 AM SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

ONE STEADY PROMIS

3123 EARLY THAW 1
3124 EARLY THAW 2
3125 EARLY THAW 3
3126 EARLY THAW 4

13108 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q CHILTON
13109 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q BROWN
13110 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q WILDE
13111 HERITAGE CLASSIC Q SIMPSON

Thursday, November 30, 2023
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